
08/20/2024 

Providers - Elevators 

Elevator & Vertical Transportation Education Associates Inc. - Brad Fox 

23201 Columbia Street 

Dearborn, MI  48124 

E-mail:  fsqei@att.net            Phone: 517-974-8704 

 

Elevator World, Inc. – William B. O’Guynn (Brad O’Guynn) 

PO Box 6507  

Mobile Al  36660 

E-mail:  brad@elevatorworld.com  Phone:  251-479-4514 ext. 38 

 

Elevator Safety & Technical Services (ESTS) - Lee S. Rigby 

8826 Freedom Road 

Tallahassee, FL  32305 

E-mail:  info@estsinc.net 

Provider Owner E-mail:  Elevatorlee@aol.com  Phone:  850-222-3787 

 

National Association of Elevator Contractors (NAEC) – Amanda Smith 

1500 Klondike Rd SW Suite 211 

Conyers, GA  30094 

Website: https://naec.peachnewmedia.com  

Provider Owner E-Mail:  amanda@naec.org  Phone:  770-760-9660 

 

NAESA International – Robert D. Shepherd 

PO Box 4367 

Mankato, MN  56002 

Website:  www.naesai.org 

Provider Owner E-mail:  megan@naesai.org – Phone:  360-292-4968 

 

Qualified Elevator Inspector Training Fund (QEITF) – Michael Morand & Vivienne Heard 

7154 Columbia Gateway Drive 

Columbia, MD  21046 

Website:  www.qeitf.org 

E-mail: info@qeitf.org 

Provider Owner E-mail:  mmorand@eiwpf.org  &  Vivienne Heard  vheard@eiwpf.org 

 

180 Degree Education – Brett Hallongren  

2906 Central St Suite 241  

Evanston, IL 60201  

Website: https://180ed.comsupport@180ed.com 

E-mail: support@180ed.com Phone: 877-669-0766 
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Elevator Learning Center – Alissa Saez 

75 Virginia Road Suite R-10 

No. White Plains, NY 10603 

Website: www.elevatorlearningcenter.com  

Pflow Instustries, Inc – Archie Thomas 

6720 N. Teutonia Ave 

Milwaukee WI 53209 

414-352-9000 

toma@pflow.com 

 

Electrical Association – Megan Fink 

3100 Humboldt Ave S 

Minneapolis MN 55408 

800-829-6117 

education@electricalassociation.com 
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